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Figure I-25

Partition of Trend in Incidence Rates for the 
Time Period 1992-2002
All Races, Both Sexes

Source:  SEER 13 areas (San Francisco, Connecticut, Detroit, Hawaii, Iowa, New Mexico, Seattle, Utah, Atlanta, San
Jose-Monterey, Los Angeles, Alaska Native Registry and Rural Georgia).
Percents may not add to 100 due to rounding.
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Figure I-26

Partition of Trend in Incidence Rates for the 
Time Period 1992-2002

All Races, Males

Source:  SEER 13 areas (San Francisco, Connecticut, Detroit, Hawaii, Iowa, New Mexico, Seattle, Utah, Atlanta, San
Jose-Monterey, Los Angeles, Alaska Native Registry and Rural Georgia).
Percents may not add to 100 due to rounding.
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Figure I-27

Partition of Trend in Incidence Rates for the 
Time Period 1992-2002

All Races, Females

Source:  SEER 13 areas (San Francisco, Connecticut, Detroit, Hawaii, Iowa, New Mexico, Seattle, Utah, Atlanta, San
Jose-Monterey, Los Angeles, Alaska Native Registry and Rural Georgia).
Percents may not add to 100 due to rounding.

Change in Incidence Rate (Cases/100,000/Year)

39.6%

28.4%

22.4%

9.6%

2.4%

2.4%

3.4%

3.5%

4.3%

6.7%

7.1%

8.3%

12.5%

24.4%

25.1%

Overall Increasing Regression Coefficient : 0.28

% of decreasing

% of increasing

SEER Cancer Statistics Review 1975-2002 National Cancer Institute



-2.5 -2 -1.5 -1 -0.5 0 0.5

All Other Sites

Overall Increasing Trend

Melanoma of the Skin

Corpus & Uterus, NOS

Pancreas

Urinary Bladder

Ovary

Brain & ONS

Leukemia

Cervix Uteri

Non-Hodgkin Lymphoma

Oral Cavity & Pharynx

Stomach

Colon & Rectum

Breast (Female)

Prostate

Lung & Bronchus

Overall Decreasing Trend

Overall Net Trend

Figure I-28

Partition of Trend in Death Rates for the 
Time Period 1992-2002
All Races, Both Sexes

Source:  NCHS public-use file for the total US.
Percents may not add to 100 due to rounding.
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Figure I-29

Partition of Trend in Death Rates for the 
Time Period 1992-2002

All Races, Males

Source:  NCHS public-use file for the total US.
Percents may not add to 100 due to rounding.
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Figure I-30

Partition of Trend in Death Rates for the 
Time Period 1992-2002

All Races, Females

Source:  NCHS public-use file for the total US.
Percents may not add to 100 due to rounding.

Change in Death Rate (Deaths/100,000/Year)

100.0%

0.4%

0.5%

0.6%

0.8%

2.3%

2.7%

2.8%

2.8%

3.0%

3.9%

6.1%

6.5%

22.1%

45.6%

Overall Decreasing Regression Coefficient : -1.26

% of decreasing

% of increasing

SEER Cancer Statistics Review 1975-2002 National Cancer Institute


